1.00 1  1138.508336634  1,265.0016  126.50MENS POLOFIT   ZENIA  1,265.00

1.00 2  1075.5078816L  1,195.0016  119.50MENS SHIRT  REGEN CULB MILAC  1,195.00

1.00 3  1590.008529938  1,590.0016  0.00MENS SHIRT  LINENPARK7525  1,590.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

3804.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FOUR ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

246.00  3804.00Total  4050.00